Awted,

B B e e A o e

Y VRS

.y e

i |

! September Speoial Term Commisaloners Court,
Sept. 2lat, 1922,
: BE IT REMEMBERED That tnere was begun and hélden & Speéoisl Term of the Commissioners
;Oourt, in and for Titus “ounty, Texas, on thie the 11th day 8f September, 1922, with
ithe following officers pressnt to wit; Hon Dan M, Cook, County Judge, Commissioners
#.4.King, L.H.0ld, W.M.Edwards and W.A.Fleming, Clerk Ulman Brown, when the following
prioceeding wers had to wit;

Court open by proolamation by the Sheriff of Titus County, Texas,

i:In the attsr of approving

Tax Rolle for 1922, Tax Asseseor, Homer Hamilton,

On this day oame on to be oonsldersd by the Commissioners Court of Titus County

!.Texssrp Tax Rolls, for the yasr of 1922 prepared by the Tax Assesaor Homer Bamilton,

}of Titus County, Texas. and after examining said rolle Commisaioner Bdwards mesde &
fmouon ssoond by Commiseioner 01ld to approve same,the County Judge put the mition before
{sam members for a vote with the requsst that ‘a8 many a8 tavoreg said motion to vote
"Aye” and those opposa to vote "Ho"Commissioner King, Edwsrds, 014 and Fleming all
fvotsd "Aye” the County Judge declarsd the motion oarried and the ordsr passed,
é'l‘itut County, Texas,
Debt,
Homer Hamilton, Tax Assessor, Titus County, Texss.
: gsaning Taxes for the year of 1922,
Total Valuation of property assessed-—----n-- = $5,207,2185,.00
6% for ‘ue first § gooo 400w =mmneae=aadliDl. 00

000 -
‘2-1/4% for the next §3,000,000,00-~=-=~-=c~= §675,00
1«7/10% for remsining ¥207,215,00~~~vPednd-- 35,22

! otale=p. e &

‘Titus County due one-half of 31,710,2BGemnncmsmmnemaman=nma3855,11

{ 1/2 of 1 ot for assessing on 3100 Road taX cocewww—ecaeed?60,36

: 0 Vi, o4

Punds Allo to Tax Assessor for assessl sdvanosd
Gan (Ownsmenwadbotmenwnnereand348,60 é.;‘gg. A325.0ns *
i0.He & JB11  250tBemem~een~we$B48060  C.H. & Jall ¥126.00

Be & B, §g°:""""‘“*"38§°§3 - 29 T e ?g.gg

Jury Otfmnamammasngd Jury . .q--s-------woisi--- 7

{ .'oE;I 952.115‘2’- 7 (<] m

H Total $1,710.28-~===Lons $600.00 e mnnm e mnnmee$516, 4T

Due from eaoch Funds
Gen 0o, $23.00, C.H. & Jail $823.60, B & B $134.10, Jury $134.17emncemnu--§516,17,

P T e b e et

B



http:l50tl-----------209.10
http:Jal1------------------~125.00
http:Co-----------------------~325.00
http:00--------260ts-----------,348.60
http:Total-il,710.22
http:20':216.oo
http:000.00-----------~6'6.00
http:OOO.OO---------.~--~lOOO.OO
http:ae8.Bood------------------------------------15.8o'.215.00
User
Typewritten Text
141

User
Typewritten Text


v,

o et
R e A,

A £ St

o e

B I PR

e e oAty 3 Ay T T N ¢

L g ettty

Al PP e 0

T e ¥ e ag s

BT N Ry N A i et R

The above account iIs sorrsot

[SRN—

Homer Hamilton,

Tax Assessor, Titus Co. Texam, : '~

N

Bubso;ill;{d and sworn to before me this the £lst day of Septaember, A.D.19282,

Ulman Brown, Olerk cotmty.ocurt
Titua Comnty, Texas,

Approvad in opon Court, Spsoial Term A.D.nez.
Dan ¥. Cook, County Judge. B

In the Matter of allowing -

Agsounts . Soh
Motion by comisuomr Edwards ssoond by Commissioner Fleming, to allow

the following socounts, to \vlt; JoB.MoElreath, ’76.00 for 40 fest Dbridge and ropulr .

all voted “AyS" to havs sooounts An.mnd

& dridges, J.¥.Thompson for 6 piling, 32.40.

Oounty Judge dsclared the motion carried,

The above and foregoing minutes resd and approved this Qf glet 4 oi:iy. yoss,
uz. itus Ulunty, Texas,

Attest Olerk

»e
R U

LTINS

AJ
R B

ES



http:Tbomp.on



